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DELROY'S
GRILLHOUSE

Restaurant Menu

Mains

Jerk Chicken (contains soy) £7.95/£14.95
Curry Mutton £12.95

Oxtail £11.95

Bar-b fry chicken (contains soy) £8.95/£15.95
Jerk chicken burger/Beef burger £7.95

Pepper Prawn (6) (contains crustaceans) £14.95

Ackee & Saltfish (contains fish) £7.95

Fried fish (contains fish) £15.95

Roast fish (contains fish) £15.95
Platters

Jerk Chicken, Curry mutton + 2 sides £22.95

Jerk Chicken + Bar-b fry + 2 sides £19.95

Jerk chicken + Pepper Prawns(3) + 2 sides £24.95

Any 3 meat dishes + 1 fish dish + 3 sides £49.95
Vegan

Chickpea curry £7.95

Ttal stew £7.95

Soup of the day (contains gluten) £6.95



Sides

Patties - Beef, Cheesy Beef, Lamb, Saltfish and Veg
Mac 'n' Cheese (contains dairy + gluten)
Steamed white rice

Rice and peas

Fried plantain

French fries

Dumplings (3) (contains gluten)
Festivals (3) (contains gluten)
Seasonal Salad

Coleslaw (contains eggs)

Desert
Desert of the day (contains dairy + gluten)

£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£2.95
£2.95
£3.95
£3.95
£5.95
£2.95

£5.95
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DELROY'S
GRILLHOUSE

Drinks Menu

Drinks
Tropical Vibes

Fruit punch, Exotic fruits, Sour Cherry, Sorrel & Ginger, Guava & Lychee,

Blue Lemonade, Mango & Carrot, Soursop
Cans

Supermalt

Freshly made juice

Coconut water

Voss Water

Bigga - Fruit punch, Black Grape, Pineapple, Kola

Wine & Beer

Red stripe

Corona

Cobra

House Red glass/bottle
House White glass/bottle
Sparkling Wine Bottle

£1.95

£1.50
£1.95
£2.95
£1.95
£1.95
£1.95

£4.95

£3.95

£3.95
£5.95/£19.95
£5.95/£19.95
£29.95



