

Restaurant Menu

Mains

Jerk Chicken (contains soy)	£7.95/£14.95
Curry Mutton	£12.95
Oxtail	£11.95
Bar-b fry chicken (contains soy)	£8.95/£15.95
Jerk chicken burger/Beef burger	£7.95
Pepper Prawn (6) (contains crustaceans)	£14.95
Ackee & Saltfish (contains fish)	£7.95
Fried fish (contains fish)	£15.95
Roast fish (contains fish)	£15.95
Platters	
Jerk Chicken, Curry mutton + 2 sides	£22.95
Jerk Chicken + Bar-b fry + 2 sides	£19.95
Jerk chicken + Pepper Prawns(3) + 2 sides	£24.95
Any 3 meat dishes + 1 fish dish + 3 sides	£49.95
Vegan	
Chickpea curry	£7.95
Ital stew	£7.95
Soup of the day (contains gluten)	£6.95

Sides

Patties - Beef, Cheesy Beef, Lamb, Saltfish and Veg	£3.95
Mac 'n' Cheese (contains dairy + gluten)	£3.95
Steamed white rice	£3.95
Rice and peas	£3.95
Fried plantain	£2.95
French fries	£2.95
Dumplings (3) (contains gluten)	£3.95
Festivals (3) (contains gluten)	£3.95
Seasonal Salad	£5.95
Coleslaw (contains eggs)	£2.95

Desert

Desert of the da	🖌 (contains dairy + gluten)	£5.95
------------------	-----------------------------	-------



Drinks Menu

Drinks

Tropical Vibes	£1.95
Fruit punch, Exotic fruits, Sour Cherry, Sorrel & Ginger, Guava & Lychee,	
Blue Lemonade, Mango & Carrot, Soursop	
Cans	£1.50
Supermalt	£1.95
Freshly made juice	£2.95
Coconut water	£1.95
Voss Water	£1.95
Bigga - Fruit punch, Black Grape, Pineapple, Kola	£1.95
Wine & Beer	
Red stripe	£4.95
Corona	£3.95
Cobra	£3.95
House Red glass/bottle	£5.95/£19.95
House White glass/bottle	£5.95/£19.95
Sparkling Wine Bottle	£29.95